PL NR
1 320
2 326
3 301
4 322
5 315
6 309
7 332
8 302
9 321
10 319
11 317
12 312
13 308
14 331
15 313
16 328
17 329
18 318
19 330
20 311
21 316
22 306
23 314
24 324
25 304
26 327
27 307
28 323
29 325
30 310
31 303
32 305

Dwars door Weelde 24/06/2023

Dwars Door Weelde 2023 - 24/06/2023 - 10,6 km

NAAM GEBJ
AERTS HANS 1985
VERBIST HANS 1972
VAN GENECHTEN BENNY 1975
BARTHOLOMEEUSEN ERIC 1964
KERSTENS ELLY 1980
VAN STEENBERGEN EDDY 1961
VERSTRAELEN HANNE 1991
LENAERTS BART 1979
PEETERS YORAN 1993
PIJPERS LUC 1969
VAN TIGCHELT PAUL 1973
DE KINDEREN JAN 1969
VAN GILS HANNE 1989
DE BEVER FELIX 1963
DIRKX CHRISTOPH 1984
VAN BEURDEN HILDE 1971
BRASPENING MARIO 1979
DE VLEESCHOUWER MAART 1973
STABEL RONNY 1971
BUYCKX BILLIE-JEAN 1989
VERBEEK JEROEN 1983
BROSENS MAARTEN 1987
VAN GILS EVI 1982
CLERCX 1994
LEUSE RUDY 1976
VERHOEVEN AD 1962
BLEYS DRIES 2000
PEETERS SIEBE 1995
SCHRAUWEN BEN 1991
VAN TILBORG JAN 1978
TIMMERMANS HANS 1989
SLEGERS STEF 1988

GES

SIS ESEE<ZE<ZEES<ZE<ZE=ESEES<E<EEEEZ

GEMEENTE
RAVELS
BEERSE
BALEN
BRECHT
VLIMMEREN
WEELDE
WEELDE
BEERSE
RAVELS
RAVELS
ZOERSEL
RAVELS
DESSEL
WEELDE
RAVELS
RAVELS
RAVELS
HERENTALS
WEELDE
RAVELS
WEELDE
RAVELS
RAVELS
POPPEL
TURNHOUT
RAVELS
WEELDE
RAVELS
WEELDE
RAVELS
WEELDE
RAVELS

10,6 km

TIJD

0:41:04
0:41:25
0:42:27
0:43:34
0:44:48
0:45:15
0:46:29
0:47:04
0:47:29
0:49:17
0:50:29

KM:U
15,49
15,36
14,98
14,60
14,20
14,06
13,68
13,51
13,39
12,90
12,60
12,59
12,51
12,23
12,22
12,18
12,15
11,74
11,72
11,70
11,70
11,62
11,58
10,97
10,82
10,77
10,53
10,52
10,38
10,22
9,68

5,30

AFSTAND
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,6
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